R
NIEWDSIIHNCUIAIE 191'8® TRANSMISSION PANS

EXCLUSIVE LATE MODEL COVERAGE
36 SKUs Available covering over 114 Million VIO

- Tough powder-coated
finish for long-lasting
corrosion protection

« Several aftermarket
exclusive offerings

« Includes drain plug for
easy maintenance

265-839
Dodge 2003-98, Dodge 1996-90,
Jeep 2004-98, Jeep 1996-93

OE Transmission Pan without DORMAN Transmission Pans include
a Drain Plug Drain Plug for easy draining
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WITHOUT a Drain Plug WITH the Drain Plug
Oil Drains from Sides of the Pan Oil Drains Out of One Area
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DORMAN:

NEW SINCE 1918

TRANSMISSION PANS

APPLICATIONS

Dorman #

265-801
265-817
265-818
265-820
265-827
265-832
265-833
265-834
265-839
265-803
265-805
265-813
265-816
265-822
265-830
265-831
265-808
265-809
265-810
265-811
265-814
265-815
265-812
265-835
265-819
265-842
265-843
265-844
265-845
265-846
265-823
265-836
265-838
265-847
265-840
265-841

Make

Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler
Chrysler

Chrysler
Chrysler
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
Hyundai/Kia
Hyundai/Kia
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

#
NEW SINCE 1918

Year

2014-89
2009-99
2013-06
2013-89
2008-97
2010-03
2014-07
2014-07
2004-90
2007-96
2005-96
2014-92
2003-96
2008-05
2015-11
2007-85
1993-84
2011-95
2009-96
2013-98
2011-97
1998-91
2012-04
2011-00
2006-93
2015-12
2007-04
2013-07
2015-07
2015-08
2002-83
2009-04
2008-03
2015-00
2016-03
2012-09

Description

40TE, 40TES, , 41TE-AE, 41TES, 4 Speed Auto Transaxle
545RFE, 68RFE

42RLE

40TE, 40TES, , 41TE-AE, 41TES

L6 359 5.9L; 48RE Trans

41TE-AE

62TE, 62TEA

CVT2

42RE, 44RE, A500

AX4N, 4F50N

4R100, w/E40d Auto Transmission

4R75W, 4R75E, 4R70W, AOD- AOD-E Trans

AX4S

5R110W

6R140 Trans

4WD/AWD 5R44E, 5R55E, A4LD

THM440, 4T60, ME9

4T40-E, 4T45-E, 4 Speed Auto Transaxle

41.80E 4 Speed Auto Transmission

41 60E- 4L70E, 6190, M30 4 Speed Auto Transmission
4T65-E, 4T60-E

4T65-E, 4T60-E

L4 2.0L Transaxle (1975cc)

L4 1.5-1.6L Transaxle

L4 2.5L (2500cc)

Automatic CVT Trans, Sedan, Automatic CVT Trans
Automatic Trans, 4 Speed Trans

Coupe L4 2.5L (2500cc); Base Submodel

L4 2.5 Transaxle

L4 2.5 Transaxle

L4 2.2L 2164cc, L4 1.6L (1587cc), 3 Speed Trans, FWD; L4 122 2.0L (1998cc)
FWD; L4 2.4L (2362cc), V6 202 3.3L (3300cc), V6 3.5L (3456¢c), L4 144 2.4L (2357cc), V6 3.0L (2995¢c)
FWD; Engine Desg. 1ZZFE; Base/XR Submodel

L4 1.8 Transaxle

Automatic Trans, 6 Speed Trans

Automatic Trans, 6 Speed Trans
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